Term Dates for Winter Term (10)

Monday Jan 8", 15, 22", 29" Feb 5%, 12", 19", Mar 4%, 11', 18th
Tuesday Jan 9%, 16%, 23™, 30%" Feb 6%, 13, 20", Mar 5%, 12", 19th
Wednesday Jan 10, 17t, 24", 315 Feb 7", 14%", 21st, Mar 6%, 13, 20th
Thursday Jan 11, 18, 25" Feb 1°, 8", 15, 22"¢, Mar 7", 14t, 21
Friday Jan 12", 19t 26" Feb 2", 9", 16" Mar 1%, 8t, 15%, 22

Saturday Jan 13™, 20t 27""Feb 3, 10, 17" Mar 2", 9t, 16, 23

No classes Scheduled during staff training week:

Feb 22,23, 24 26, 27t 28t 29t

February Mid Term Camp — 12'" to 16™

Easter Camp — 25 to 28™ March

Term Dates for Spring Term (11)

Monday Apr 8, 15t 227 29t May 13t 20, 27" Jun 3rd, 10, 17", 24th
Tuesday Apr 9", 16, 234, 30% May 7', 14", 215t 28" Jun 4th, 11", 18t
Wednesday Apr 10%", 17t", 24t May 1%, 8, 15, 22", 29t Jun 5%, 12, 19t
Thursday Apr 11, 25t May 2™, 9t 16t™, 234, 30t Jun 6, 13, 20th, 27t
Friday Apr 12", 26 May 379, 10, 171", 24t 31°t Jun 7th, 14t 215t 28t

Saturday Apr 13%, 27t May 4", 11t, 18th 25t Jun 1%, 8t, 15t 2274 29th

No classes Scheduled during staff training week: April 18, 19", 20th

May Mid Term Camp — 7" to 10"

Summer Camps

1% to 5% of July

15" to 19" July

12" to 16" August



